

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10.1004SM, etc. TIP No. None
 Location Various State Maintained Roadways
 Type of Work "As Needed" Contract for the Installation of Inductive Loops and Associated Construction Work

County: Division-Wide

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		CAROLINA POWER & SIGNALIZATION, INC.		CAROLINA TRAFFIC CONTROLS LLC	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0	1725	Inductive Loop Sawcut	25000.000	LF			\$8.80	\$ 220,000.00	\$11.50	\$ 287,500.00
2	0	1715	Unpaved Trenching (2)(1")	1000.000	LF			\$7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$14.00	\$ 14,000.00
3	0	1716	Standard Junction Box (11"x18")	12.000	EA			\$300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$850.00	\$ 10,200.00
4	0	SP	Removal & Replacement Of Sidewalk Section	5.000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00

BID TOTALS

\$188,900.00

\$	238,100.00	\$	324,200.00
----	------------	----	------------